
ORIGAMI    
COOKING    
CRAFTS  
GAMES    
ART    

REFERENCE 
FITNESS    

PETS    
TRAVEL
HISTORY    
CULTURE    
SPORTS  
NATURE

FALL 2 0 1 6

W W W.PRINTERSROWPUBLISHINGGROUP.COM

10350 BARNES CANYON RD, SUITE 100, SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

DISTRIBUTED IN THE UNITED STATES BY PUBLISHERS GROUP WEST AND IN CANADA BY RAINCOAST BOOKS

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ACCOUNT, CONTACT:

united states  PGW • 1700 Fourth Street • Berkeley, CA 94710 • 1-800-788-3123 • www.pgw.com
canada  Raincoast Books • 2440 Viking Way • Richmond, BC Canada V6V 1N2 • 1-604-448-7100 • www.raincoast.com



Dogs Unleashed (978-1-62686-068-1)

•  2015 IBPA Benjamin Franklin Award Gold 
Winner in Animals/Pets

See page 22

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Cities (978-1-62686-066-7)  
•  Foreword Reviews’ INDIEFAB Book of the Year 

Awards, 2014 BRONZE Winner for Crafts 
& Hobbies

•  #4 on The New York Times Travel Best Seller 
List (11/9/14)

See page 25

American Sign Language 
(Enhanced Ebook)  (978-1-60710-499-5)  
•  Finalist in the 2014 Digital Book Awards 

for Ebook Fixed Format/Enhanced – 
Reference/Academic

See book on page 30

The Beatles: Here, There 
and Everywhere (978-1-62686-088-9) 
•  2015 IBPA Benjamin Franklin Award Gold 

Winner in Coffee Table Book

•  Foreword Reviews’ INDIEFAB Book of the 
Year Awards, 2014 BRONZE Winner for 
Performing Arts & Music

See page 31

America’s Classic Ballparks  
(978-1-60710-725-5)  
•  Winner of the Gold Award for Sports from 

ForeWord’s 2013 IndieFab Book of the Year 
Awards

See page 31

Anatomy 360 (978-1-62686-474-0) 
•  Winner of the Gold Award in Reference from 

ForeWord’s 2011 Book of the Year Awards

See page 31

Disney Classic Crochet 
(978-1-62686-325-5)   
•  A 2015 Parents’ Choice Fun Stuff 

Award Winner 

See page 24

Where’s Ringo?  (978-1-62686-254-8) 
•  2015 IBPA Benjamin Franklin Award 

Silver Winner in Gift Book

•  Foreword Reviews’ INDIEFAB Book of the 
Year Awards, 2014 BRONZE Winner for 
Popular Culture

See page 27

Peanuts Crochet   
(978-1-62686-324-8)   
•  A 2015 Parents’ Choice Fun Stuff 

Award Winner 

See page 24

Star Wars Crochet 
(978-1-62686-326-2)  
• A 2015 Parents’ Choice Fun Stuff 
Award Winner 

See page 24

© and TM 2015 Lucasfilm

© 2015 Peanuts Worldwide
www.snoopy.com

© Disney

Award-Winning Titles
 — Thunder Bay Press — 



Visit our Web site, www.thunderbaybooks.com,  
and download a PDF of our catalog.

Thunder Bay Press is an imprint of the Printers Row Publishing Group
A Division of Readerlink Distribution Services, LLC 

“Thunder Bay” is a registered trademark of Readerlink Distribution 
Services, LLC. All rights reserved.

Cover design by Lauren Clulow

RIGHTS CODES:
NA: North America
US: U.S. & its Trust Territories
USC: U.S. & Canada only
USLA: U.S. & Latin America
USCO: U.S., Canada & Open Market
W: World
USO: U.S. & Open Market

An asterisk (*) indicates an exception to a territory.

Table of  
Contents | Fall 2016

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 | Frontlist
T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 | B

acklist

Award-Winning Titles
 — Thunder Bay Press — 

THUNDER BAY FRONTLIST
Star Wars Classic Paint-by-Number .................... 2

Marvel Universe Crochet ..................................... 3

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Crochet ......... 3 

A Bestiary of Tolkien A Coloring Book................. 4

Day of the Dead Coloring Book ............................ 5

Star Wars Felt ........................................................ 6

The Greatest LEGO Builds of All Time ................. 7

Paris: A Coloring Book ......................................... 8 

365 Peaceful Days to Color .................................. 8

The Calm Coloring Pack ....................................... 9

The Meditation Coloring Pack .............................. 9

Coloring in 3D Cats ............................................. 10

Coloring in 3D Dogs ............................................ 10

Coloring in 3D Birds ........................................... 10

 

The Creative Coloring Book ................................11

The Serenity Coloring Book ................................11

Marvel: The Amazing 1000 Dot-to-Dot Book .... 12

Where’s Elvis? ..................................................... 13

The World’s Longest  
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: London ................................ 14

The World’s Longest  
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: New York ............................. 14

Querkles: Animals .............................................. 15

Querkles: Cats .................................................... 15

Ultimate Picture Puzzles ................................... 16

Amazing Picture Puzzles ................................... 16

Dollar Animal Origami ....................................... 17

Origami Planes ................................................... 17

Kirigami Mandalas ............................................. 17

Dollar Origami .................................................... 18

Dollar Battle-Gami ............................................. 18

Animal Origami ................................................... 19

Color-Gami .......................................................... 19

The Illustrated Encyclopedia of Weaponry ....... 20

Day of the Cat ...................................................... 21

Tolkien’s World A Fantasy Coloring Book ......... 21

THUNDER BAY BACKLIST
Animals ............................................................... 22

Cooking................................................................ 22

Crafts & Hobbies ................................................ 23

Games & Puzzles ................................................ 27

Gift ....................................................................... 28

Health & Fitness ................................................. 28

History ................................................................. 28

Humor .................................................................. 29

Language Arts .................................................... 30

Learning by Doing ............................................... 30

Pop Culture ......................................................... 30

Reference & Science .......................................... 31

Sports & Recreation ........................................... 31

Displays ............................................................... 31

Sales Information.................................................... 32

Index ......................................................................... 35



2  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

It doesn’t take a Jedi mind trick 
to paint these classic scenes!

Star Wars 
Classic Paint-By-Number

by Jason Fry 

The Rebel Alliance will defend your walls from the dark side of emptiness! Paint-by-
number is still just as much fun as when you were a kid. Follow the number guide to paint 
in classic detail, or join the rebellion and choose your own color combos. Real canvas 
ensures your artwork is nice enough to hang on the wall, or you can use the included 
display stands to exhibit your talent. The 48-page book gives you something to ponder 
while you paint, exploring fans’ favorite parts of the movies, and what placed those scenes 
fi rmly in iconic pop culture. Grab your paintbrush and bring that galaxy far, far away a 
little closer to home!

•  Kit includes 5 Star Wars scenes on canvas, display stands, 10 acrylic paint colors, and 
a paintbrush

•  The 48-page book offers instructions, tips and techniques, and a review of fans’ 
favorite scenes, and what made them iconic in pop culture

•  Improve your painting skills by following the numbered guide, or create your 
own masterpieces

Star Wars Classic 
Paint-by-Number
48 pages, 10   x 9
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 12/carton 
Art 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-633-1 

$19.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 3 3 1

© and TM Lucas� lm Ltd. 



FALL 2016  |  3  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Marvel Universe 
Crochet
by Kati Galusz

This entertaining kit contains all the materials you need to 
crochet Spider-Man and Captain America. Colorful photos 
and step-by-step directions in the instruction book will also 
guide you to crafting the most heroic group  of amigurumi 
ever imagined, including Iron Man, Thor, Hulk, Black Widow, 
Hawkeye, Falcon, She-Hulk, Daredevil, Groot, and Rocket. 
These cute and cuddly Super Heroes will help you 
remember that there’s a hero in all of us!

•  All the materials you need to make Spider-Man and 
Captain America are included

•  Step-by-step instructions to crochet 12 Super Heroes

•  Kit contains a 76-page instruction book, yarn, a crochet 
hook, stuffi ng, safety eyes, felt, an embroidery needle, 
and thread

Marvel Universe Crochet
76 pages, 10  x 9
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 8/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-655-3 

$24.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 5 5 3

Rudolph the Red-Nosed 
Reindeer Crochet
76 pages, 10  x 9
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 8/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-657-7 

$24.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 5 7 7

Rudolph the 
Red-Nosed 
Reindeer Crochet
by Kati Galusz

From bouncing Bumbles to Yukon gold, you’ll love these 
adorable amigurumi fi gures from the classic television special 
Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer! Colorful photos and step-by-
step directions in the 76-page instruction book will also guide 
you through crafting Bumble, Charlie-in-the-Box, Dolly, Spotted 
Elephant, Hermey, King Moonracer, Mrs. Claus, Clarice, Sam the 
Snowman, and Yukon Cornelius. Warm up your crochet hook for 
this group of charming holiday characters!

•  All the materials you need to make Rudolph and Santa 
are included

•  Step-by-step instructions to make 12 fi gures

•  Kit contains a 76-page instruction book, yarn, a crochet hook,
stuffi ng, safety eyes, a bead, felt, an embroidery needle, and 
thread

marvel.com
©2016  MARVEL

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer © & ®/™ The Rudolph Co., L.P. 
All elements under license to Character Arts LLC. All rights reserved.



4  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

A Bestiary 
of Tolkien 

A Coloring Book
by Mauro Mazzara and Andrea Piparo

Gorgeous line art begs for color in this compendium of the beasts, 
monsters, fl ora, and fauna of Middle-earth. Bring your favorite 
creatures from the books into sharp detail using colored pencils or 
markers. Smaug the dragon, Balrogs, Hobbits, and Elves give you 
plenty of opportunity for creativity and shading. Turn each page into a 
precious work of art!

• 10” x 10” format for more coloring area

• More than 90 pages to color

A Bestiary of Tolkien: A Coloring Book
96 pages,9¼  x 9¾
B & W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-777-2 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 7 7 2

This work is unof� cial and is not authorized by the Tolkien Estate or 
HarperCollins Publishers.
This work is unof� cial and is not authorized by the Tolkien Estate or 
HarperCollins Publishers.

Tame the magic of 
Tolkien’s beasts!



FALL 2016  |  5  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Day of the Dead Coloring Book
96 pages,9¾  x 9¾
B & W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: Fall 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-778-9 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 7 8 9

Day of the Dead 
Coloring Book
by Mauro Mazzara and Andrea Piparo

Immerse yourself in Dia de los Muertos and indulge your crazy 
creative side! The Mexican celebration to remember loved ones is a 
whirlwind of patterns—iconic sugar skulls, beautiful marigolds, 
and intricate religious symbols. Try your hand at coloring masks, 
skeletons, costumes, and candles while learning more about the 
origins of this remarkable festival. Day of the Dead Coloring Book is 
an extraordinary cultural experience, allowing you to forget the 
whirl of day-to-day life. What better excuse to pick up your pencils?

•  10” x 10” format for more coloring area

•  More than 90 pages to color 

Day of the Dead 

More than 90 pages to color 

Celebrate your 
ancestors all year round!



6  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

This work is unoffi cial and is not authorized by the 
Tolkien Estate or HarperCollins Publishers.

The felt is strong 
in these cuddly 
characters!

Star Wars Felt
by  Aimee Ray and Michelle Coffee

From Han Solo to Boba Fett, you can create these ten adorable Star Wars 
fi gures from a galaxy far, far away! The instruction book has step-by-step 
directions and color photos to help you advance from padawan crafter to Jedi 
felt master. May the felt be with you!

•  Create 10 classic characters from the Star Wars universe

•  Kit includes everything you need to make all 10 fi gures

•  The  48-page instruction book has easy-to-follow step-by-step directions 
accompanied by color photos

•  Kits includes an instruction book, multiple colors of felt, stuffi ng, a needle 
and embroidery fl oss, and die-cut templates 

Star Wars Felt
48 pages, 10  x 9
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 8/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-656-0 

$24.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 5 6 0

© and TM Lucas� lm Ltd. 

This work is unoffi cial and is not authorized by the 
Tolkien Estate or HarperCollins Publishers.

© and TM Lucas� lm Ltd. © and TM Lucas� lm Ltd. 



FALL 2016  |  7  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

The Greatest 
LEGO Builds 
of All Time
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

LEGO bricks have been used for decades by children and adults to create 
dazzling and playful buildings, vehicles, and works of art. In The Greatest LEGO 
Builds of All Time, 60 of the most jaw-dropping buildings of all time are 
presented in full color—with close-up photos, scale representations, 
historical commentary on the structures, and details on how each building 
was constructed using LEGO bricks. Included in this collection are the Empire 
State Building, the Leaning Tower of Pisa, and the Sydney Opera House, and 
other iconic structures created by LEGO crafters from around the world.

•  Each structure’s unique history is presented alongside details on how it 
was replicated at scale by LEGO crafters

•  Suitable for LEGO enthusiasts of all ages who are seeking inspiration for 
their next project

This incredible collection of 
famous landmarks made 

entirely from LEGO bricks will 
inspire builders of all ages!

The Greatest Lego 
Builds of All Time
80 pages, 8  x 11
Full-color illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps , 14/carton
Crafts/Hobbies  
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: November 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-796-3 

$15.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 6 3



8  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S Paris: 

A Coloring Book
by Isy Ochoa

Pick up your colored pencils or pens and transform yourself into the 
artist you’ve dreamed of being. Paris: A Coloring Book features more 
than eighty iconic scenes from the City of Light, ready to be colored 
in—including the Jardin des Plantes, Place de la Concorde, the 
Eiffel Tower, and the Louvre. The illustrations by Isy Ochoa feature a 
lighthearted, whimsical style and minute details, allowing endless 
opportunities to add a personal touch of color to the scene. The 
relaxing, meditative practice of coloring is the perfect way to 
de-stress, and no city provides as many lovely views for romantic 
and creative types as Paris.

•  Includes more than eighty illustrated scenes from the city of 
Paris, awaiting personal touches of color

•  Coloring is an ideal way to relax and take a step back from the 
hustle and bustle of life

•  Includes iconic views of famous Paris landmarks, whimsical 
illustrations of people and animals, and details that will bring a 
smile to your face as you color the scene

Paris: A Coloring Book
96 pages, 8¼  x 10¾
B & W illustrations 
Trade Paper, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-795-6 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 5 6

365 Peaceful 
Days to Color
by Lona Eversden

You feed your body daily, but do you feed your soul? This book will 
encourage a peaceful existence every day of the year with a beautiful 
pattern to color as well as an interesting piece of trivia. National 
holidays, famous birth dates, unusual festivals, and days of spiritual, 
cultural, or historical signifi cance are noted with an image to color in. 
Use this as a daily meditative practice, or just a few fun minutes to 
slip away and learn something new. It’s the perfect book to feed a 
peaceful, creative mind!

•  Encourages creativity and learning

•  Fun for all ages

365 Peaceful Days to Color
384 pages, 6½  x 9
B & W illustrations 
Trade Paper, 14/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: November 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-815-1 

$17.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 8 1 5 1



FALL 2016  |  9  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

The Calm 
Coloring Pack
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

It seems the clock moves faster with every passing day. 
Work schedules, family activities, and never-ending to-do 
lists wipe out any hope for quiet time. When do we get to 
pause and slow down? The Calm Coloring Pack will help you 
fi nd the serenity you crave—a few moments when you can 
step back from the technology-driven world and enjoy a 
peaceful experience while you create something of beauty. 
Coloring is recommended by many health professionals as 
a way to center your thoughts and lower your blood 
pressure. Beautiful illustrations await your personal 
touch. Relaxation is in your hands.

•  Appropriate for all ages

•  Great fun for rainy days, or whenever you need a 
few minutes of calm

•  Unique drawings

•  Includes six double-sided color pencils and a 
pencil sharpener

The Calm Coloring Pack
256 pages, 8½  x 75/8

B & W illustrations 
Kit, 12/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-793-2 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 3 2

The Meditation Coloring Pack
256 pages, 8½  x 75/8

B & W illustrations 
Kit, 12/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-794-9 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 4 9

The Meditation 
Coloring Pack
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

Meditation and intuition are the core components of the Zen 
way of approaching life’s challenges; Zen masters know 
everything will work out in the end. Focusing on each 
moment as it comes—rather than on the past or the future—
is also part of the philosophy. The Meditation Coloring Pack 
will help you “be here now” by offering a focal point for your 
creativity. Choose your color palette and drift into a 
meditative state as you fi ll in the lovely designs. Everything 
will turn out beautifully!



10  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

Coloring in 3D Dogs
80 pages, 8¼  x 11½
Color & B &W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 24/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: August 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-739-0 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 3 9 0

Coloring in 
3D Dogs
by Hannah Davies

Chase these hounds to a new dimension in 
coloring! Award-winning artist Hannah Davies 
brings you all the canine enthusiasm of the 
most popular breeds in one big coloring book. 
Learn how to use cool and warm colors to 
make these puppies pop off the page when you 
put on the 3D glasses included with the book. 
Relaxing fun for all ages, this book will win 
“Best in Show” with the dog lover in your life.

Coloring in 3D Cats
80 pages, 8¼  x 11½
Color & B &W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 24/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-738-3 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 3 8 3

Coloring in 
3D Cats
by Hannah Davies

A fantastic collection of felines by artist Hannah 
Davies gives you pages of opportunity to bring 
out your true colors. Learn how to use cool and 
warm colors to make these kitties pop off the 
page when you put on the 3D glasses included 
with the book. Hours of relaxing fun for any age, 
these cats are so real you’ll want to reach out 
and pet them!

Coloring in 3D Birds
80 pages, 8¼  x 11½
Color & B &W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 24/carton 
Games  
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-781-9 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 1 9

Coloring in 
3D Birds
by Emma Segal

Soar to new heights with this collection of 
beautiful birds to color by artist Emma Segal. 
The vibrant nature of our feathered friends is a 
natural inspiration for coloring with pencils or 
markers. Learn how to use cool and warm 
colors to make these avians glide off the page 
when you put on the 3D glasses included with 
the book. You’ll spend hours of relaxing time 
choosing palettes and fi lling spaces to create 
magnifi cent pieces of art.



FALL 2016  |  11  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

The Creative 
Coloring Book
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

The Creative Coloring Book gives you ample opportunity to 
exercise and expand your imagination with more than 200 
pages of creative opportunity. Tap into your inner artist 
and create a beautiful book of images to share with friends 
and family. Hours of relaxing fun await your ingenious 
sense of color and shading!

•   Increase your focusing skills and mental acuity

•   Exercise and expand your imagination

•   More than 200 pages of coloring fun The Creative Coloring Book
256 pages, 9  x 11
B & W Illustrations 
Flexibound, 12/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: August 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-783-3 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 3 3

The Serenity Coloring Book
256 pages, 9  x 11
B & W Illustrations 
Flexibound, 12/carton 
Games 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: August 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-782-6 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 2 6

The Serenity 
Coloring Book
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

Open a new chapter of tranquility! Themes of peace, 
balance, and serenity fi ll more than 200 pages of 
inspirational line art that await your creative touch. 
A therapeutic, meditative activity, coloring can help 
you stay centered. When you are peaceful, that calm 
touches those around you as well. Reach a state of 
Zen with your colored pencils and The Serenity 
Coloring Book.



12  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

These dot-to-dot 
puzzles are 
simply marvelous!

Marvel: 
The Amazing 1000 

Dot-To-Dot Book
by Thomas Pavitte

Your favorite Marvel Super Heroes are presented in 20 dot-to-dot 
puzzles and a 19" x 14" wall poster that are amazing enough to display! 
More sophisticated than the one-dimensional dot-to-dots you knew as 
a child, these puzzles take about 30 minutes to complete. Expressive 
line work builds as you join the dots, and each page is easily removed 
when you’re fi nished. Who will be revealed next? Get your pencil ready 
to connect!

Marvel: The Amazing 
1000 Dot-to-Dot Book
48 pages, 10  x 14
Full-color illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-784-0 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 4 0

marvel.com
©2016  MARVEL



FALL 2016  |  13  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Look for the King in his 
blue suede shoes!

Where’s Elvis?
by Andrew Grant Jackson and Victor Beuren

You can’t help falling in love with these 20 challenging visual puzzles! Look for the 
King and his entourage, the Memphis Mafi a, in the drawings while reading interesting 
anecdotes about his life. Each art spread offers a list of things to fi nd, followed by 
narrative about Presley’s life in the depicted time period. From his humble 
beginnings to serving in the U.S. Army to Graceland, this book covers all things Elvis 
in the fun artwork of Victor Beuren. You’ll be all shook up by one of the best-selling 
solo artists in history!

•  Find the King amid throngs of people and artifacts in iconic scenes from Elvis 
Presley’s history

•  Elvis-inspired artwork from illustrator Victor Beuren

•  The challenge of the “Where’s Waldo?” series meets the style and fl air of Elvis 

Where’s Elvis?
96 pages, 10  x 10
Full-color Illustrations 
Paper over board, 18/carton 
Games/Art 
Rights: NA 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-676-8 

$17.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 7 6 8



14  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

The World’s Longest 
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: New York
16 pages, 18½  x 11
Full-color illustrations 
Paper over board, 24/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: July 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-790-1 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 0 1

The World’s Longest 
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: London
16 pages, 18½  x 11
Full-color illustrations 
Paper over board, 24/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: July 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-789-5 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 9 5

The World’s Longest 
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: London and
The World’s Longest 
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: New York
by Abi Daker

It’s London and New York like you’ve never seen them before—in an expandable dot-to-dot puzzle! Stretch out both 
cities and connect the dots from end to end. Color-coded numbers help you keep track of your position. You’ll build 
concentration and focus as the lines build depth and shading. When you’re fi nished, you’ll have a unique piece of art to 
display on your wall!

•  Fun for all ages

•  An entertaining and unusual gift

•  Increase short-term cognitive acuity

•  Improve your hand-eye coordination



FALL 2016  |  15  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Querkles: Animals
and
Querkles: Cats
by Thomas Pavitte

More sensational, quirky coloring puzzles from the best-selling author of the 1000 Dot-to-Dot series, Thomas 
Pavitte! Reveal 20 animal faces or fabulous felines within the circles using pencils, paints, markers, or any 
coloring medium you choose. The entertaining portraits of whimsical wildlife in Querkles: Animals include 
beautiful birds, funny frogs, foxes, and more! Querkles: Cats includes images of domestic tabbies, wild tigers, 
outrageous ocelots, and more! All can be removed and displayed when fi nished. Monochrome or multicolored, 
the concept is as easy as a child’s book, but the results are nothing short of astounding!

•  A fresh rendition of color-by-number puzzles from Thomas Pavitte, 
best-selling author of the 1000 Dot-to-Dot series 

•  Includes a 19” x 14” poster

•  20 animal puzzles can be removed and displayed 

•  Build concentration and focusing skills 

•   An entertaining and unique gift

Querkles: Animals
48 pages, 10  x 14
Full-color & B&W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: July 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-791-8 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 1 8

Querkles: Cats
48 pages, 10  x 14
Full-color & B&W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: December 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-792-5 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 2 5

The quirkiest 
animals you’ll 
find in print!

Quirky 
kitties will 
have you 

coloring in 
circles!



16  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

Ultimate 
Picture Puzzles
and
Amazing 
Picture Puzzles
by Editors of Thunder Bay Press

Imagine several photos that appear identical at fi rst glance, but actually contain subtle differences only a 
discerning eye can spot. In Amazing Picture Puzzles and Ultimate Picture Puzzles, readers will have to use all their 
powers of observation to spot the differences in photos showing crowds of people, busy cityscapes, and all sorts 
of animals. Meters measure the diffi culty of each puzzle, boxes give readers a space to fi ll in their times and keep 
track of their progress, and—for those who just can’t spot the difference—there’s an answer key in the back of 
each book. Ultimate Picture Puzzles and Amazing Picture Puzzles are fi lled with the best brain-teasers for anyone 
looking for a visual challenge.

Amazing Picture Puzzles
288 pages, 6½  x 8½
Full-color photographs 
Spiral Bound, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-797-0 

$9.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 7 0

Ultimate Picture Puzzles
288 pages, 6½ x 8½
Full-color photographs 
Spiral Bound, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: October 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-798-7 

$9.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 9 8 7

One of these things is not like the other! 
But can you figure out which one? Test 
yourself with these Picture Puzzles and 
enjoy hours of eagle-eyed fun.



FALL 2016  |  17  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Origami Planes
80 pages, 8¼  x 9¾
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 10/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-779-6 

$19.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 7 9 6

Origami Planes
by Seth Friedman, Marc Kirschenbaum, 
Jason Ku, and Daniel Robinson

An exciting challenge, this kit will appeal to aviation 
enthusiasts and origami artists alike. Watch your 
very own hangar of model airplanes unfold before 
your eyes as you follow the step-by-step directions 
and detailed diagrams. Specially designed paper 
makes these models better than any other paper 
airplane.

•  Kit includes an 80-page instruction book and 100 
specially designed sheets of folding paper

•  Create models of 10 famous aircraft, both 
historic and modern

Dollar Animal Origami
80 pages, 8¼  x 9¾
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 10/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-672-0 

$19.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 7 2 0

Dollar Animal Origami
by Won Park

Ten new dollar origami models from master paper 
engineer Won Park will have you bending your 
banknotes in many new and interesting ways. This kit 
gives you all the practice currency you need to become 
adept at creating an array of cash creatures such as 
dolphins, giraffes, barn owls, lizards, goldfi sh, 
Dachshunds, and more! 

•  100 sheets of special practice currency allow you to 
perfect your models before using a real dollar bill

•  No cutting or gluing, so real dollar bills are still 
usable after folding

•  80-page step-by-step instruction book includes 
detailed diagrams and colorful photos

Kirigami Mandalas
80 pages, 8¼  x 9¾
Full-color illustrations
Kit, 10/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: December 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-780-2 

$19.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 8 0 2

Kirigami Mandalas
by Tong Le Steinle

Lose yourself in the meditative process of creating 
unique models from paper and admiring the symmetry 
of these Tibetan mandalas. A cut above traditional 
paper folding, this craft requires a little more 
planning, but has inspirational results.

•  Use kirigami designs to embellish scrapbook 
pages, handmade greeting cards, framed artwork, 
and gifts

•  Improve fi ne motor and visual skills

•  35 different kirigami models to create



18  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

Dollar Origami
80 pages, 7¾  x 10½
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 24/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-803-8 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 8 0 3 8

Dollar Origami
by Won Park

It’s rare these days to be able to turn just one dollar into anything, 
but with this kit from Won Park, experienced paper artists can turn 
a dollar into a camera, a shark, a frog, a scorpion, and more! Dollar 
Origami teaches you how to create 10 different animals and objects 
with just a few folds. You’ll be crafting beautiful butterfl ies, 
adorable penguins, and more in no time!

•  Kit includes an instruction book featuring 10 projects and 100 
sheets of specially designed practice currency

•  There is no cutting or gluing involved, so real cash will still be 
usable after folding

Dollar Battle-Gami
80 pages, 7¾  x 10½
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 24/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-804-5 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 8 0 4 5

Dollar 
Battle-Gami
by Won Park

Got a dollar burning a hole in your pocket? Master paper engineer 
Won Park has created Dollar Battle-Gami, a new and sophisticated 
origami kit for experienced paper artists. Learn to fold 10 
impressive models using the sheets of practice currency included 
in the set: US Navy destroyer, spy plane, hand grenade, tank, 
assault rifl e, and more. Impress your friends with readily 
available paper wherever you go. Or leave a creative tip for 
waiters and bartenders with the designs you learn in this kit!

•  Includes instruction book with detailed directions

• 100 sheets of specially designed papers of practice currency

New, smaller, 
spiral-bound 

format!



FALL 2016  |  19  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | F

R
O

N
T

L
IS

T

Animal Origami
80 pages, 7¾  x 10½
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 24/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-806-9 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 8 0 6 9

Animal Origami
by Joost Langeveld

Twenty origami animal models from master paper engineer Joost 
Langeveld will have you bending and creasing paper in many new 
and interesting ways. This kit gives you all the materials you need to 
become adept at creating an array of creatures such as ladybugs, 
birds, pandas, and more! Dive into the step-by-step instruction 
book and enjoy detailed diagrams and colorful photos that help you 
perfect each fold.

•  100 sheets of specially designed paper

•  80-page step-by-step instruction book includes detailed 
diagrams and colorful photos

Color-Gami
80 pages, 7¾  x 10½
Full-color illustrations 
Kit, 24/carton 
Crafts/Hobbies 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: September 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-807-6 

$12.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 8 0 7 6

Color-Gami
by Masao Donahue and Eleanor Kwei

Customize your origami folding sheets by coloring in beautiful 
designs and patterns, then follow the instructions to create fl owers, 
animals, and more. The easy step-by-step instruction book with 
detailed diagrams will take you through the folds. Finished models 
make great gift toppers!

•  Step-by-step instructions make folding easy and fun for novices 
or master folders

•  Kit includes instruction book with detailed diagrams and 100 
color-in folding sheets

New, smaller, 
spiral-bound 

format!



20  |  FALL 2016

R
E

C
E

N
T

L
Y

 R
E

L
E

A
S

E
D

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

The Illustrated 
Encyclopedia 
of Weaponry
by Chuck Wills

When did hunting weapons begin to be used against humans instead of animals? 
What is the difference between the Plains Indian War Club and the Fijian War 
Club? What weapon is common to cultures in every part of the world? The 
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Weaponry is a comprehensive guide to arms and 
armaments throughout history. Beginning in the Stone Age, travel through the 
Bronze Age to the present day, learning about tools humans have used to defend 
themselves all around the globe. There’s the Japanese tanto, or dagger, which has 
become identifi ed with gangs known as yakuza. There’s the fl aming arrow used 
when Swiss and Austrian forces clashed in the 14th century. And there’s the 
revolver that Samuel Colt made practical for both military and civilian use. The 
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Weaponry will help readers better understand how—and 
why—the battles of history were fought. 

A complete look at weapons—from 
the Stone Age to the Bronze Age, 

from spears to swords.

The Illustrated 
Encyclopedia of Weaponry
320 pages, 9  x 12
Full-color photographs 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 10/carton 
History/Reference 
Rights: W 
Pub Date: May 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-616-4 

$19.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 1 6 4

Recently 
released!



FALL 2016  |  21  

R
E

C
E

N
T

L
Y

 R
E

L
E

A
S

E
D

 | T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

This work is unof� cial and is not authorized by the Tolkien Estate or 
HarperCollins Publishers.

Day of the Cat
by Kong Hye Jin

Spend some time in the company of Bono the cat 
and bring this delightful kitty to life with color and 
imagination. From waking and stretching to napping 
and grooming, each amusing moment of a feline’s life 
is captured in line art, waiting for your unique artistic 
style to add depth and color. Coloring is fun for all 
ages, so be sure to enjoy your chromatic creations 
with friends, too!

•  Find and highlight hidden pictures of fi sh, owls, and 
more within each drawing 

Day of the Cat
96 pages, 10  x 10
B&W illustrations
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: April 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-704-8 

$15.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 0 4 8

Recently 
released!

Tolkien’s World
A Fantasy 

Coloring Book
by Allan Curless and Mauro Mazzara

2nd edition

This beautiful coloring book—suitable for Tolkien fans 
of all ages—presents more than 90 pages of famous 
scenes from Middle-earth, from the Trees of the Valar 
to Mount Doom; and characters as beloved as Gandalf 
the wizard, or as feared as Smaug the dragon. Line art 
illustrating the fantastical world of Middle-earth is ready 
for your colorful imagination! 

•  Includes scenes and characters from The Silmarillion, 
The Hobbit, and The Lord of the Rings.

Tolkien’s World, 2nd edition
96 pages, 9¾  x 9¾
B&W illustrations 
Trade Paper with Flaps, 20/carton 
Games 
Rights: USC 
Pub Date: April 2016

ISBN: 978-1-62686-773-4 

$14.99

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 7 7 3 4

Recently 
released!



22  |  FALL 2016

B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

The Complete Book 
of  Hummingbirds
192 pp, 7½ × 9¾, $19.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-388-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 8 8 0

Life-size Birds
224 pp, 12 × 14, $39.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 8, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-439-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 9 9

From India
256 pp, 9 × 10½, $29.95
Padded Cloth, ctn 10, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-523-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 2 3 5

Campfire Cookbook
144 pp, 6¼ × 8¼, $15.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-461-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 1 0

The Beans & Grains Bible
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-437-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 7 5

The Vegetable Bible
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-436-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 6 8

The Green Cleanse Bible
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-435-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 5 1

The Ultimate Frozen Cocktails 
& Smoothies Encyclopedia
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-434-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 4 4

The Ultimate Cocktail 
Encyclopedia
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-050-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 0 6

Dogs Unleashed
320 pp, 9 × 12, $34.95
Trade Cloth, ctn 6, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-068-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 8 1

ANIMALS

T H E  U LT I M AT E

JUICES &
SMOOTHIES

E N C Y C L O P E D I A

T H E  U LT I M AT E

JUICES &
SMOOTHIES

E N C Y C L O P E D I A

J
U

IC
E

S
 &

S
M

O
O

T
H

IE
S

E
N

C
Y

C
L

O
P

E
D

IA

From health-restoring tonics to the most decadent 

blended concoctions, The Ultimate Juices & Smoothies 

Encyclopedia has it all—more than a thousand recipes, 

including well-known favorites and a host of more 

obscure but no less delicious creations. Whether you’re 

a green-juice aficionado or a smoothie junkie, this book 

will satisfy your every whim. 

Start off your day with a protein-rich smoothie, enjoy 

a juice boost at noon, and finish the evening with 

a delicious dessert or after-dinner coffee smoothie. 

Understand the nutritional benefits of a juice fast, and 

the importance of detoxifying your body with natural 

cleansers. Make your juices and smoothies at home, and 

this book will be your guide to creating your own blends.

T H E

U LT I M AT E

J I LL

HAM I LTO N

YOU R ESSE NT IAL G U I DE TO 

H EALTHY AN D DE L IC IOU S DR I N KS

J ILL HAMILTON
www.thunderbaybooks.com

Thunder Bay Press
An imprint of the Baker & Taylor Publishing Group 

10350 Barnes Canyon Road, San Diego, CA 92121

Printed in China

JuicesSmoothies_PLC_Cover.indd   1 04/12/2013   22:29The Ultimate Juices & 
Smoothies Encyclopedia
320 pp, 6 × 11, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-051-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 1 3

COOKING

  IBPA

BENJAMIN FRANKLI
N

GOLD
WINNER

Fried Chicken & Friends
256 pp, 7¾  x 10 , $24.99
Paper over board, ctn 12, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-588-4 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 8 8 4



FALL 2016  |  23  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | B

A
C

K
L

IS
T

 CRAFTS & HOBBIES

 COOKING

Keep Calm and 
Bake Cupcakes
240 pp, 7¾ × 10, $16.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-925-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 2 5 9

Keep Calm
and Slow Cook
240 pp, 7¾ × 10, $16.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-926-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 2 6 6

Keep Calm
and Veg(etarian)
240 pp, 7¾ × 10, $16.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-927-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 2 7 3

The Nature Coloring Book
256 pp, 9 × 11, $14.95
Trade Paper, ctn 12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-473-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 7 3 3

The Vintage Coloring Book
256 pp, 9 × 11, $14.95
Trade Paper, ctn 12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-472-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 7 2 6

The Wallpaper Coloring Book
96 pp, 10½  x 10½ , $15.99 
Trade Paper w/ jacket, ctn 20, USC 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-557-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 5 7 0

Color Yourself Calm
104 pp, 7½  × 10½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 20, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-660-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 0 7

Color Yourself Happy
104 pp, 7½  × 10½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 20, W
ISBN:978-1-62686-661-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 1 4

Color Yourself Calm Postcards
112 pp, 5¼  × 7½ , $9.99
Trade Paper, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-662-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 2 1

Color Yourself Happy Postcards
112 pp, 5¼  × 7½ , $9.99
Trade Paper, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-664-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 4 5

Color Yourself Zen Postcards
112 pp, 5¼  × 7½ , $9.99
Trade Paper, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-663-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 3 8

The Calm Coloring Book
256 pp, 9  × 11 , $14.99
Trade Paper, ctn 12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-625-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 2 5 6

The Meditation Coloring Book
256 pp, 9  × 11 , $14.99
Trade Paper, ctn 12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-624-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 2 4 9

Zentangle
176 pp, 9  × 11 , $14.99
Trade Paper, ctn12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-536-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 3 6 5



24  |  FALL 2016

B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

Disney Classic Crochet
92 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-325-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 5 5
© Disney

Disney Frozen Crochet
76 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-443-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 3 6

Disney Princess Crochet
76 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-444-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 4 3

Peanuts Crochet
76 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-324-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 4 8
© 2015 Peanuts Worldwide
www.snoopy.com

Star Wars Crochet
76 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95 
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-326-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 6 2
© and TM 2015 Lucasfilm

The Wizard of Oz Crochet
76 pp, 10 × 9, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-937-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 7 2

Angry Birds Art Studio
80 pp, 10 × 10, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-346-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 6 0

© Disney © Disney

Marvel: Avengers Paint-by-Number
48 pp, 10 × 9, $19.95
Kit, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-442-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 2 9
marvel.com
©2015 MARVEL

Disney Art Studio
128 pp, 95⁄8  × 95⁄8 , $26.99
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-537-2 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 3 7 2
© Disney

Disney Frozen Art Studio
128 pp, 95⁄8  × 95⁄8 , $26.99
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-539-6 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 3 9 6
© Disney

Disney Palace Pets Studio
128 pp, 95⁄8  × 95⁄8 , $26.99
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-540-2 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 4 0 2
© Disney

Disney•Pixar Art Studio
128 pp, 95⁄8  × 95⁄8 , $26.99
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-538-9 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 3 8 9
© Disney/Pixar

Disney Villains Art Studio
80 pp, 10 × 10, $24.95
Kit, ctn 8, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-010-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 1 0 0

© Disney

 FU
LL STUFF

AWARD WINNER

PARENT’S
CHOICE

 FU
LL STUFF

AWARD WINNER

PARENT’S
CHOICE

 FU
LL STUFF

AWARD WINNER

PARENT’S
CHOICE

Querkles: Icons
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-455-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 5 5 9

Querkles: Masterpieces
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-456-6 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 5 6 6

 CRAFTS & HOBBIES (CONTINUED)



FALL 2016  |  25  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | B

A
C

K
L

IS
T3D Coloring: New York City

80 pp, 8¼  × 11½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-581-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 8 1 5

Coloring in 3D: Animals
80 pages, 8¼  × 11½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-671-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 7 1 3

Coloring in 3D: Cities
80 pages, 8¼  × 11½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-669-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 9 0

Coloring in 3D: Flowers
80 pages, 8¼  × 11½ , $12.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-670-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 7 0 6

1000 Dot-to-Dot:
Wonders of the World
48 pages, 10  × 14 , $14.99
Trade Paper w/ flaps, ctn 20, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-668-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 8 3

 CRAFTS & HOBBIES (CONTINUED)

Watercolor: Visual Deck Set
50 cards, 6½ × 5¼, $15.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-756-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 5 6 9

Knitting: Visual Deck Set
50 cards, 6½ × 5¼, $15.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-759-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 5 9 0

Calligraphy: Visual Deck Set
50 cards, 6½ × 5¼, $15.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-757-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 5 7 6

Crochet: Visual Deck Set
50 cards, 6½ × 5¼, $15.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-758-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 5 8 3

3D Coloring: Cities
96 pp, 9¾ × 13½, $14.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-457-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 5 7 3

1000 Dot-to-Dot: 
Masterpieces
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-460-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 0 3

3D Coloring: Animals
96 pp, 9¾ × 13½, $14.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-458-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 5 8 0

3D Coloring: Flowers
96 pp, 9¾ × 13½, $14.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-459-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 5 9 7

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Animals
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-62686-085-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 8 5 8

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Cities
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-62686-066-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 6 7

BEST SELLER

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Icons
48 pp, 10 × 14, $14.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 20, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-62686-065-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 5 0

WINNER



26  |  FALL 2016

B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

Flower Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-280-9 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 8 0 9

Geometric Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-976-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 7 6 1

Mommy-Gami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-975-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 7 5 4

Dollar Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-281-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 8 1 6

Dino-Gami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95 
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-796-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 9 6 5

Dollar Battle-Gami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-974-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 7 4 7

Dollar Bug-Gami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-445-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 5 0

 CRAFTS & HOBBIES (CONTINUED)

Origami Chess: Cats vs. Dogs
112 pp, 11½ × 12, $24.95
Kit, ctn 6, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-171-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 7 1 8

Noah’s Ark Origami
112 pp, 11½ × 12, $24.95
Kit, ctn 6, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-170-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 7 0 1

Origami Aircraft
112 pp, 11½ × 12, $24.95
Kit, ctn 6, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-172-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 7 2 5

Animal Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-279-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 7 9 3

Bird Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-368-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 6 8 2

Butterfly Origami
80 pp, 8¼ × 9¾, $19.95
Kit, ctn 10, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-367-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 6 7 5

Cat Origami
80 pages, 8¼  × 9¾ , $19.99
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-595-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 9 5 2

Dog Origami
80 pages, 8¼  × 9¾ , $19.99
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-596-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 9 6 9

Color-Gami
80 pages, 8¼  × 9¾ , $19.99
Kit, ctn 10, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-594-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 9 4 5



FALL 2016  |  27  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | B

A
C

K
L

IS
T

Playing Card Set
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-740-8 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 0 8

Poker Set
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-741-5 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 1 5

Recorder 
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-743-9 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 3 9

Yo-Yo
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-745-3 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 5 3

Juggling
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-744-6 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 4 6

Harmonica
64 pp, 7½ × 5, $12.95
Kit, ctn 12, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-742-2 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 4 2 2

 GAMES & PUZZLES

Where’s Ringo?
96 pp, 10 × 10, $17.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 18, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-254-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 4 8

Cities of the World: 
Extreme Spot the Difference
176 pp, 9½ × 10, $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-248-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 4 8 7

Sports and Games: 
Extreme Spot the Difference
176 pp, 9½ × 10, $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-250-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 0 0

Wonders of the World: 
Extreme Spot the Difference
176 pp, 9½ × 10, $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-249-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 4 9 4

  IBPA

BENJAMIN FRANKLI
N

SILVER
WINNER

WINNER

Montreal Puzzle: Now & Then
8 × 8, $14.95
Puzzle, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-981-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 8 1 5

Toronto Puzzle: Now & Then
8 × 8, $14.95
Puzzle, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-979-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 7 9 2

Vancouver Puzzle: Now & Then
8 × 8, $14.95
Puzzle, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-980-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 8 0 8



28  |  FALL 2016

B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

Buildings, Bridges, and 
Landmarks: A Complete History
118 pp, 11¾  × 8½ , $19.99
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-556-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 5 6 3

Anatomy of Stretching
160 pp, 7½ × 10, $19.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-398-1 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 9 8 1

Core Training Anatomy
160 pp, 7½ × 10, $19.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-210-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 0 6

Healthy Back Anatomy
160 pp, 7½ × 10, $19.95
Trade Paper w/ Flaps, ctn 24, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-206-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 0 6 9

 HEALTH & FITNESS

Thank You, Teacher!
48 pages, 5¾ × 5¾, $9.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-432-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 3 2 0

 GIFT

Dad, You’re the Best
48 pp, 5¾ × 5¾, $9.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-094-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 4 0

I Love You, Mom
48 pp, 5¾ × 5¾, $9.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-095-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 5 7

My Very Special 
Grandmother
48 pp, 5¾ × 5¾, $9.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-093-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 3 3

My Wonderful Daughter
48 pp, 5¾ × 5¾, $9.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-092-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 2 6

Cars: A Complete History
118 pp, 11¾ × 8½, $19.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-154-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 5 4 1

Planes: A Complete History
118 pp, 11¾ × 8½, $19.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-155-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 5 5 8

Trains: A Complete History
118 pp, 11¾ × 8½, $19.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-156-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 5 6 5

 HISTORY



FALL 2016  |  29  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | B

A
C

K
L

IS
T

A History of the World in 500 Walks
400 pp, 6¾  x 9 , $27.99 
Paper over board, ctn 12, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-554-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 5 4 9

Uncle John’s Biggest Ever 
Bathroom Reader
752 pp, 6 × 9, $14.95
Trade Cloth, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-57145-814-8

9 781571 458148

 HUMOR

For more Uncle John’s titles, visit 
www.bathroomreader.com

 HISTORY (CONTINUED)

The Illustrated Encyclopedia 
of Small Arms
320 pp, 9 × 12, $34.95
Trade Cloth, ctn 6, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-089-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 8 9 6

Kings & Queens of Great Britain: 
Every Question Answered
400 pp, 7¾ × 10, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-235-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 5 7

Fifty States: Every Question 
Answered
400 pp, 7¾ × 10, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-233-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 3 3

Presidents: Every Question 
Answered
408 pp, 7¾ × 10, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-230-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 0 2

The Popes: Every Question 
Answered
400 pp, 7¾ × 10, $24.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-234-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 4 0

Abraham Lincoln
96 pp, 10 × 11¼, $29.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-936-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 6 5

The Constitution
96 pp, 10 × 11¼, $29.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-935-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 5 8

Ronald Reagan Treasures
176 pp, 8¼ × 11¾, $34.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-441-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 1 2



30  |  FALL 2016

B
A

C
K

L
IS

T
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

Marvel: The Avengers Vault
176 pp, 8¼ × 11¾, $34.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-299-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 9 9 9
marvel.com
©2015 MARVEL

An Atlas of Tolkien
256 pp, 5 × 7½, $15.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-62686-493-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 9 3 1

The Snoopy Treasures
176 pp, 8¼ × 11¾, $34.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 10, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-440-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 0 5
© 2015 Peanuts Worldwide
www.snoopy.com

A Dictionary of Tolkien
288 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-906-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 0 6 8

 POP CULTURE

This work is unoffi cial and is not authorized by the Tolkien Estate or HarperCollins Publishers.

Color Yourself Smart: 
Birds of North America
128 pp, 13½ × 8¾, $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 6, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-218-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 8 2

Color Yourself Smart: 
Human Anatomy
128 pp, 13½ × 8¾, $19.95 
Paper Over Board, ctn 6, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-217-5  

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 7 5

 LEARNING BY DOING

Color Yourself Smart: 
Masterpieces of Art
128 pp, 13½ × 8¾, $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 6, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-572-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 7 2 5

Color Yourself Smart: Dinosaurs
128 pp, 13½ × 8¾ $19.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 6, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-573-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 7 3 2

Doodle Yourself Smart...Math
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-441-4  

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 4 1 4

Doodle Yourself Smart...
Geometry
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-440-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 4 0 7

Doodle Yourself Smart...Physics
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-439-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 9 1

1,000 Words to Sign
256 pp, 9½ × 9½, $24.95 
Trade Paper w/ Flaps w/ DVD, ctn 20, USC
ISBN: 978-1-60710-193-2 

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 9 3 2

American Sign Language
128 pp, 10½ × 7½, $19.95
Kit, ctn 14, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-292-2  

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 9 2 2

Baby Sign Language
128 pp, 10½ × 7½, $19.95
Kit, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-705-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 0 5 7

DIGITAL BOOK 
AWARDS 
FINALIST

LANGUAGE ARTS



FALL 2016  |  31  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | S

A
L

E
S

 IN
F

O

DISPLAYS

 SPORTS & RECREATION

America’s Classic Ballparks
176 pp, 8½ × 12, $34.95
Cloth Text, ctn 10, USCO
ISBN: 978-1-60710-725-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 5 5

WINNER

How to Start a Fire with Water
208 pages, 5¼  x 8¾ , $14.99
Paper over board, ctn 12, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-667-6 

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 7 6

How to Survive in the Wild
144 pages, 6¼  x 8¼ , $15.99 
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-666-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 6 6 6 9

Anatomy 360°
320 pp, 10¼ × 13¼, $29.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 6, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-474-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 7 4 0

 REFERENCE & SCIENCE

501 Amazing Uses for Salt, Vinegar, 
Baking Soda, Olive Oil & Lemons
208 pp, 5¼ × 8¾, $14.95
Paper Over Board, ctn 12, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-067-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 7 4

WINNER

 POP CULTURE (CONTINUED)

The Vampire Doodle Diaries
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-437-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 7 7

The Zombie Doodle Diaries
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-60710-438-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 8 4

Really Grimm’s Doodle Diaries
128 pp, 7¾ × 10¼, $12.95
Trade Paper, ctn 20, NA
ISBN: 978-1-62686-253-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 3 1

The Beatles: Here, There 
and Everywhere
320 pp, 9 × 12, $34.95
Trade Cloth, ctn 6, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-088-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 8 8 9

  IBPA

BENJAMIN FRANKLI
N

GOLD
WINNER WINNER

1000 Dot-to-Dot Display
10” × 11.5” × 5.5”
Free with the order of the display and 12 units 
of any 1000 Dot-to-Dot titles to fill the display.
ISBN: 978-1-62686-401-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 0 1 6

Art Studio Display
12” × 7.5” × 7.875”
Free with the order of the display and 
3 units of any Art Studio titles to fill the display.
ISBN: 978-1-60710-646-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 6 3



32  |  FALL 2016

S
A

L
E

S
 I

N
F

O
 |

 T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S

In the United States
Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
www.pgw.com 
Phone: 877-528-1444
Fax: 510-809-3777

Customer Service
Toll-free: 800-788-3123
Fax: 800-351-5073
orderentry@perseusbooks.com

Electronic ordering information:  
the SAN number for Pubnet  
ordering is 631760X.

Returns:
Publishers Group West 
Returns Department
193 Edwards Drive
Jackson, TN 38301

In Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, B.C.
Canada V6V 1N2
Phone: 604-448-7100
Toll-free: 800-663-5714 
Fax: 604-270-7161
Toll-free fax: 800-565-3770 
info@raincoast.com 
www.raincoast.com

International
Publishers Group Worldwide
International Sales Department
250 West 57th Street, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10107 USA

Courtney James (for orders and general inquiries)

International Marketing & Sales Coordinator
Phone: 212-340-8119
Fax: 212-340-8125
courtney.james@perseusbooks.com

Marketing, Publicity 
& Bulk Sales
Printers Row Publishing Group
10350 Barnes Canyon Road, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121
Toll-Free: 800-695-3580
Phone: 858-457-2500
Fax: 858-812-6476
prpgpublicity@readerlink.com

Sandra Snow
Sr. Sales Manager 
ssnow@readerlink.com

Rachel Geerlings
Sr. Marketing Manager 
rgeerlings@readerlink.com

Jennifer Magee
Marketing Manager 
jmagee@readerlink.com

Sales & Ordering Information

Gift Representatives
ISBN Sales
141 Friends Lane
Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: 215-428-1552
Fax: 215-736-1981
isbnsales@aol.com
Territories: DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA
So. NJ (080-086), NY (except 100-119)

Ivystone Group
Atlanta Gift Mart, Bldg 2, #1801
230 Spring Street
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 404-260-6201
Fax: 877-232-6563
atlanta@ivystone.com
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, MS, AL, FL

Anne McGilvray & Company
AMCI Showplace
2332 Valdina Street
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 214-638-4438
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: AR, AZ, CO, IL, IN, KS, LA,  
MI, MO, NM, OH, OK, TX

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West
Orange Gallery Room #378
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 952-932-7153 
Fax: 952-912-0273
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI

Anne McGilvray & Company
International Market Center
455 S Grand Central Pkwy, Ste C1090
Las Vegas, NV 89106
Phone: 702-289-4832
Fax: 702-289-4841
lvshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: AK, ID, NV, MT, OR, WA

Stephen Young
L.A. Gift Mart
1933 S Broadway #830
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Phone: 800-282-5863
Fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net
Territories: CA, HI, UT, WY

Ivystone Group
301 Commerce Drive 
Exton, PA 19341 
Phone: 800-327-9036 
Fax: 888-489-7866 
info@ivystone.com 
Territories: NY (100-119), No. NJ  
(070-079, 087-089) 

Winters Group
150 Hazard Avenue C1
Enfield, CT 06082
Phone: 860-749-3317
Fax: 860-265-7906
info@wintersgroupinc.com
Territories: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT



FALL 2016  |  33  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | S

A
L

E
S

 IN
F

O

PGW Sales Information
Berkeley 
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
877-528-1444
Fax: 510-809-3777

Elise Cannon
Vice President, Field Sales
elise.cannon@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3730

Susan McConnell
Director of Children’s
Sales and Marketing
susan.mcconnell@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3747

Eric Green
Senior Director, Specialty Retail
eric.green@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3750

Tom Lupoff
Special Sales Manager
tom.lupoff@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3754

Charles Gee
National Accounts Manager, Ingram
charles.gee@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3731

David Dahl
National Accounts Manager,  
Amazon.com
david.dahl@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3746

Leslie Jobson
Senior Manager Field Sales
leslie.jobson@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3732

Vanessa Navarrete
Assistant Manager, Gift Sales
vanessa.navarrete@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3752

Samuel Littlefield
Sales Assistant, Field Sales
samuel.littlefield@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3704 

Mariko Terasaki
Sales Assistant, Trade Sales,  
Children’s Sales
mariko.terasaki@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3748

Cherish Barrett
Assistant Sales Manager,  
Mass Merchandise
cherish.barrett@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3786

New York – 154 West 14th Street
154 West 14th Street, 12th Floor
New York, NY 10011
212-614-7888
Fax: 212-614-7866

Kim Wylie
VP, Sales – PGW Sales and  
Barnes & Noble
kim.wylie@pgw.com
212-614-7966

David Ouimet
Director – National Accounts,  
Barnes & Noble, Nook
david.ouimet@pgw.com
212-614-7952

Max Jones
National Accounts Assistant
max.jones@pgw.com
212-614-7990

New York – 250 West 57th Street
250 West 57th Street
15th Floor
New York, NY 10107

Matty Goldberg
President of Publishing, Client  
and Sales Development
matty.goldberg@perseusbooks.com 
212-340-8120

Sabrina McCarthy
Senior Vice President, Group Sales
sabrina.mccarthy@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8131

Meredith Greenhouse
Vice President, International Sales  
& Marketing
meredith.greenhouse@perseusbooks.com
212-397-4277

Suk Lee 
Director of International Sales 
suk.lee@pgw.com
212-397-5090

Edison Garcia
International Sales Manager
edison.garcia@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8125

Estefania Garcia-Correa
International Sales Associate
estefania.garcia-correa@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8196

Elizabeth Radin 
International Operations Associate 
elizabeth.radin@pgw.com
212-581-7839

Courtney James
International Sales and  
Marketing Coordinator
courtney.james@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8119

Peter D’Erasmo
Director, Airport and Club Sales
peter.derasmo@perseusbooks.com
212-581-7839

Bianca Johnson
Sales Manager, Special Sales
bianca.johnson@perseusbooks.com
212-340-4693

Philadelphia
Perseus Books Group
2300 Chestnut Street, Suite 200
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Sonya Harris
Assistant Director, Specialty Wholesale  
& Mail Order
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4693

Whitley Harris
Special Sales Assistant
whitley.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4691



34  |  FALL 2016

IN
D

E
X

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

Boston
Perseus Books Group
44 Farnesworth St, 3rd Floor 
Boston, MA 02210

Jeanne Emanuel
Vice President, Special Markets  
and Custom Publishing
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5252

Steve Quinn
Assistant Director, Specialty Retail
steve.quinn@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5256

Skyler Lambert
Special Sales Assistant
skyler.lambert@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5251

PGW Other Locations
Mary Faria
VP, Mass Merchandise
mary.faria@perseusbooks.com
904-746-3906

Mary Skiver
National Accounts Manager,
BAM/Baker & Taylor
mary.skiver@pgw.com
734-961-9319

Rick Monteith
Director, Mass Merchandise and  
ID Wholesale
rick.monteith@perseusbooks.com
651-493-0625

Christina Douglas
National Accounts Manager,
Mass Merchandise
christina.douglas@perseusbooks.com
281-341-0495

Andrea Tetrick
Southern CA, AZ, NM, NV
andrea.tetrick@pgw.com
760-872-1992

Betty Redmond
IL, MN, WI
betty.redmond@pgw.com
773-784-0136

Bill Getz
NY, NJ
bill.getz@pgw.com
212-567-6189

Cindy Heidemann
OR, UT, WA, ID, MT, WY
cindy.heidemann@pgw.com
206-547-2750

Eric Stragar
NY, NJ, PA, DC, DE, VA, MD,  
Mid-Atlantic
eric.stragar@pgw.com
301-754-0230

Johanna Hynes
IA, IN, KS, MI, MO, OH, KY, ND
johanna.hynes@pgw.com
502-264-1969

John Tewsley
Telesales, Selected States
john.tewsley@pgw.com
734-439-4059

Katie Glasgow
TX, Telesales: Mid-Atlantic,  
South, Midwest, NY, NM
katie.glasgow@pgw.com
919-583-1090

Jon Mayes
SC, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS,  
LA, AR, NC
jon.mayes@pgw.com
770-339-2901

Mike Katz
ME, VT, RI, CT, MA, NH
mike.katz@pgw.com
401-289-2038

Rob Pine
CO, Selected States
rob.pine@pgw.com
720-379-7551

Ty Wilson
Northern CA, AK
ty.wilson@pgw.com
707-664-9005

Field Sales Force



FALL 2016  |  35  

T
H

U
N

D
E

R
 B

A
Y

 P
R

E
S

S
 | IN

D
E

X

1000 Dot-to-Dot Display ......................31

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Animals ....................25

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Cities ........................25

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Icons ........................25

1000 Dot-to-Dot: Masterpieces ...........25

1000 Dot-to-Dot:  
Wonders of the World ........................25

1,000 Words to Sign .............................30

365 Peaceful Days to Color ................... 8

3D Coloring: Animals ...........................25

3D Coloring: Cities ...............................25

3D Coloring: Flowers ...........................25

3D Coloring: New York City  ................25

501 Amazing Uses for Salt, Vinegar,  
Baking Soda, Olive Oil & Lemons ......31

A
Abraham Lincoln ..................................29

Amazing Picture Puzzles .....................16

American Sign Language ....................30

America’s Classic Ballparks ...............31

Anatomy 360 .........................................31

Anatomy of Stretching .........................28

Angry Birds Art Studio .........................24

Animal Origami (kit) .............................26

Animal Origami (smaller format) ........19

Art Studio Display ................................31

An Atlas of Tolkien ...............................30

B
Baby Sign Language ............................30

The Beans & Grains Bible ...................22

Beatles: Here, There and  
Everywhere .........................................31

A Bestiary of Tolkien  
A Coloring Book .................................. 4

Bird Origami .........................................26

Buildings, Bridges, and Landmarks: A 
Complete History ...............................28

Butterfly Origami .................................26

C
Calligraphy: Visual Deck Set ...............25

The Calm Coloring Book ......................23

The Calm Coloring Pack ....................... 9

Campfire Cookbook .............................22

Cars: A Complete History ....................28

Cat Origami ..........................................26

Cities of the World:  
Extreme Spot the Difference .............27

Color-Gami (kit) ...................................26

Color-Gami (smaller format) ...............19

Color Yourself Calm:  
100 Peaceful Passages to Color ........23

Color Yourself Calm Postcards ...........23

Color Yourself Happy:  
100 Positive Passages to Color..........23

Color Yourself Happy Postcards ..........23

Color Yourself Smart:  
Birds of North America ......................30

Color Yourself Smart: Dinosaurs ........30

Color Yourself Smart:  
Human Anatomy ................................30

Color Yourself Smart:  
Masterpieces of Art ............................30

Color Yourself Zen Postcards ..............23

Coloring in 3D: Animals .......................25

Coloring in 3D: Birds ............................10

Coloring in 3D: Cats .............................10

Coloring in 3D: Cities ...........................25

Coloring in 3D: Dogs ............................10

Coloring in 3D: Flowers .......................25

The Complete Book  
of Hummingbirds ...............................22

The Constitution ...................................29

Core Training Anatomy ........................28

The Creative Coloring Book .................11

Crochet: Visual Deck Set .....................25

D
Dad, You’re the Best .............................28

Day of the Cat .......................................21

Day of the Dead Coloring Book ............ 5

A Dictionary of Tolkien .........................30

Dino-Gami ............................................26

Disney Art Studio .................................24

Disney Classic Crochet ........................24

Disney Frozen Art Studio .....................24

Disney Frozen Crochet .........................24

Disney Palace Pets Art Studio .............24

Disney-Pixar Art Studio .......................24

Disney Princess Crochet ......................24

Disney Villains Art Studio ....................24

Dog Origami .........................................26

Dogs Unleased .....................................22

Dollar Animal Origami .........................17

Dollar Battle-Gami (kit) .......................26

Dollar Battle-Gami  
(smaller fromat) .................................18

Dollar Bug-Gami ..................................26

Dollar Origami (kit) ..............................26

Dollar Origami (smaller format) .........18

Doodle Yourself Smart…Geometry ......30

Doodle Yourself Smart…Math..............30

Doodle Yourself Smart…Physics .........30

F
Fifty States: Every Question  
Answered ............................................29

Flower Origami ....................................26

Fried Chicken & Friends ......................22

From India ............................................22

G
Geometric Origami ..............................26

The Greatest LEGO Builds  
of All Time ........................................... 7

The Green Cleanse Bible .....................22

H
Harmonica ............................................27

Healthy Back Anatomy ........................28

A History of the World in 500 Walks ....29

How to Start a Fire with Water ............31

How to Survive in the Wild ...................31

Index



36  |  FALL 2016

F
R

O
N

T
L

IS
T

 |
 T

H
U

N
D

E
R

 B
A

Y
 P

R
E

S
S

I
I Love You, Mom ...................................28

The Illustrated Encyclopedia  
of Small Arms ....................................29

The Illustrated Encyclopedia  
of Weaponry ........................................20

J
Juggling ................................................27

K
Keep Calm and Bake Cupcakes ..........23

Keep Calm and Slow Cook ..................23

Keep Calm and Veg(etarian) ................23

Kings & Queens of Great Britain:  
Every Question Answered ..................29

Kirigami Mandalas ...............................17

Knitting: Visual Deck Set .....................25

L
Life-size Birds ......................................22

M
Marvel: Avengers  
Paint-by-Number ...............................24

Marvel: The Amazing  
1000 Dot-to-Dot Book ........................12

Marvel: The Avengers Vault .................30

Marvel Universe Crochet ...................... 3

The Meditation Coloring Book .............23

The Meditation Coloring Pack .............. 9

Mommy-Gami ......................................26

Montreal Puzzle: Now & Then .............27

My Very Special Grandmother .............28

My Wonderful Daughter .......................28

N
The Nature Coloring Book ...................23

Noah’s Ark Origami..............................26

O
Origami Aircraft ...................................26

Origami Chess: Cats vs. Dogs .............26

Origami Planes ....................................17

P
Paris: A Coloring Book.......................... 8 

Peanuts Crochet ..................................24

Planes: A Complete History.................28

Playing Card Set ...................................27

Poker Set ..............................................27

The Popes: Every Question  
Answered ............................................29

Presidents: Every Question  
Answered ............................................29

Q
Querkles: Animals ...............................15

Querkles: Cats .....................................15

Querkles: Icons ....................................24

Querkles: Masterpieces .......................24

R
Really Grimm’s Doodle Diaries ...........31

Recorder ...............................................27

Ronald Reagan Treasures ...................29

Rudolph the Red-Nosed  
Reindeer Crochet ................................ 3 

S
The Serenity Coloring Book .................11

Snoopy Treasures ................................30

Sports and Games: Extreme  
Spot the Difference ............................27

Star Wars Crochet ................................24

Star Wars Classic  
Paint-by-Number ................................ 2

Star Wars Felt ........................................ 6

T
Thank You, Teacher! .............................28

Tolkien’s World  
A Fantasy Coloring Book ....................21

Toronto Puzzle: Now & Then ...............27

Trains: A Complete History ..................28

U
The Ultimate Cocktail Encyclopedia ...22

The Ultimate Frozen Cocktails  
& Smoothies Encyclopedia ................22

The Ultimate Juices & Smoothies  
Encyclopedia ......................................22

Ultimate Picture Puzzles .....................16

Uncle John’s Biggest Ever  
Bathroom Reader...............................29

V
The Vampire Doodle Diaries ................31

Vancouver Puzzle: Now & Then ...........27

The Vegetable Bible .............................22

The Vintage Coloring Book ..................23

W
The Wallpaper Coloring Book .............23

Watercolor: Visual Deck Set ................25

Where’s Elvis? ......................................13

Where’s Ringo? ....................................27

Wizard of Oz Crochet ...........................24

Wonders of the World:  
Extreme Spot the Difference .............27

The World’s Longest  
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: London ................14

The World’s Longest  
Dot-to-Dot Puzzle: New York .............14

Y
Yo-Yo .....................................................27

Z
Zentangle .............................................23

The Zombie Doodle Diaries .................31



        Website: www.thunderbaybooks.com

        Blog: blog.thunderbaybooks.com

        Facebook: www.facebook.com/thunderbaypress

        Pinterest: www.pinterest.com/thunderbaypress

        Twitter: @ThunderBayPress

get connected...



W W W.PRINTERSROWPUBLISHINGGROUP.COM

10350 BARNES CANYON RD, SUITE 100, SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

DISTRIBUTED IN THE UNITED STATES BY PUBLISHERS GROUP WEST AND IN CANADA BY RAINCOAST BOOKS

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ACCOUNT, CONTACT:

united states  PGW • 1700 Fourth Street • Berkeley, CA 94710 • 1-800-788-3123 • www.pgw.com
canada  Raincoast Books • 2440 Viking Way • Richmond, BC Canada V6V 1N2 • 1-604-448-7100 • www.raincoast.com

ISBN: 978-1-62686-737-6




